
#NAME?
Total Number of Participants 51
Meeting Title DG-5061 Public Meeting
Meeting Start Time 3/4/2022, 9:41:51 AM
Meeting End Time 3/4/2022, 11:08:16 AM
Meeting Id 7e85714b-173c-42e3-8953-778333c222e9

Full Name Join TimLeavDuration Email Role Participant ID (UPN)
Lawson-Jenkins, Kim 3/4/2023/4/250m 23s Kim.Lawson-Jenkins@nrc.gov Organizer KXL13@nrc.gov
John Conly 3/4/2023/4/244m 22s john.conly@certrec.com Attendee john.conly@certrec.com
MOGAVERO, Richard 3/4/2023/4/243m 53s rm@nei.org Attendee rm@nei.org
Dyrk Greenhalgh (Kairos Power) (Guest) 3/4/2023/4/240m 46s Attendee
Warner, Dan 3/4/2023/4/240m 15s Daniel.Warner@nrc.gov Presenter DGW1@nrc.gov
Warner, Dan 3/4/2023/4/217s Daniel.Warner@nrc.gov Presenter DGW1@nrc.gov
Beardsley, Jim 3/4/2023/4/237m 56s James.Beardsley@nrc.gov Presenter JDB5@NRC.GOV
Garcia, Ismael 3/4/2023/4/237m 36s Ismael.Garcia@nrc.gov Attendee ILG2@nrc.gov
Casey, Kevin E 3/4/2023/4/237m 25s kecasey@tva.gov Attendee kecasey@tva.gov
Bruley, Peter 3/4/2023/4/236m 50s peter.bruley@xcelenergy.com Attendee peter.bruley@xcelenergy.com
Boyer, Edie M. 3/4/2023/4/236m 51s edie.m.boyer@xcelenergy.com Attendee edie.m.boyer@xcelenergy.com
Jim Andersen (Guest) 3/4/2023/4/236m 39s Attendee
Stephen Kimura (Guest) 3/4/2023/4/236m 21s Attendee
Tim Isaacs (Guest) 3/4/2023/4/239m 47s Attendee
Coker, Shyrl 3/4/2023/4/236m 5s Shyrl.Coker@nrc.gov Attendee SAC2@NRC.GOV
Lowry, Anthony M 3/4/2023/4/235m 34s ALowry@ameren.com Attendee E25864@ameren.com
Gunter, Roderick:(Constellation Nuclear) 3/4/2023/4/235m 30s rory.gunter@constellation.com Attendee QACRQ@exelonds.com
Sladek, John 3/4/2023/4/235m 32s john.sladek@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca Attendee john.sladek@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca
Rivera, Tammie 3/4/2023/4/235m 11s Tammie.Rivera@nrc.gov Attendee TNP1@NRC.GOV
Flickinger, Stephen F:(Constellation Nuclear) 3/4/2023/4/234m 50s Stephen.Flickinger@constellation.com Attendee FLICSF@exelonds.com
Bergman, Jana 3/4/2023/4/234m 32s jbergman@curtisswright.com Attendee jbergman@curtisswright.com
Jung, Chul Hwan 3/4/2023/4/234m 34s ChulHwan.Jung@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca Attendee chulhwan.jung@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca

15738260713 3/4/2023/4/234m 18s Attendee
Kevin Deyette (NuScale) (Guest) 3/4/2023/4/233m 29s Attendee
White, Duane 3/4/2023/4/232m 58s Duane.White@nrc.gov Attendee DEW2@NRC.GOV
Mattison, Molly 3/4/2023/4/232m 51s molly.mattison@morganlewis.com Attendee molly.mattison@morganlewis.com
Yip, Brian 3/4/2023/4/232m 29s Brian.Yip@nrc.gov Presenter BMY@nrc.gov
Faith, Nathan:(Constellation Nuclear) 3/4/2023/4/232m 33s Nathan.Faith@constellation.com Attendee FAITNX@exelonds.com

15405298944 3/4/2023/4/232m 19s Attendee
jqpublic (Guest) 3/4/2023/4/231m 13s Attendee
Kim, Anya 3/4/2023/4/230m 36s Anya.Kim@nrc.gov Attendee AXK3@nrc.gov
LOCKLEAR Gary - (CONTRACTOR AES) - KINECTRICS AES 3/4/2023/4/230m 18s gary.locklear@kinectrics.com Attendee gary.locklear@kinectrics.com
Israr Kabir (ASME) (Guest) 3/4/2023/4/220m 21s Attendee
Dack, Michael S:(Constellation Nuclear) 3/4/2023/4/229m 40s Michael.Dack@constellation.com Attendee E14158@exelonds.com
FEITL, David 3/4/2023/4/229m 31s dff@nei.org Attendee dff@nei.org
Steven Pope 3/4/2023/4/21h 4m spope@islinc.com Attendee spope@islinc.com

12125917005 3/4/2023/4/228m 35s Attendee
Lee, Eric 3/4/2023/4/227m 38s Eric.Lee@nrc.gov Attendee EXL@nrc.gov

13014152481 3/4/2023/4/226m 33s Attendee
13017429975 3/4/2023/4/226m 56s Attendee

Bob Hirmanpour (Guest) 3/4/2023/4/223m 1s Attendee
Jauntirans, Juris 3/4/2023/4/222m 6s Juris.Jauntirans@nrc.gov Attendee JXJ@nrc.gov



Sigetich, Justin 3/4/2023/4/214m 16s Justin.Sigetich@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca Attendee justin.sigetich@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca
Sampson, Michele 3/4/2023/4/29m 49s Michele.Sampson@nrc.gov Attendee MXS14@NRC.GOV
Walker, Shakur 3/4/2023/4/28m 43s Shakur.Walker@nrc.gov Attendee SAW4@NRC.GOV
Zach, Andrew (EPW) 3/4/2023/4/234m 41s Andrew_Zach@epw.senate.gov Attendee Andrew_Zach@epw.senate.gov
Martinez Rodriguez, Erick 3/4/2023/4/28m 55s Erick.MartinezRodriguez@nrc.gov Attendee EMM2@NRC.GOV
Mike Rowland (Guest) 3/4/2023/4/28m 53s Attendee
Shah, Raj H:(Constellation Nuclear) 3/4/2023/4/22m 2s Raj.Shah@constellation.com Attendee E092975@exelonds.com
Craig, Caron 3/4/2023/4/23m 56s Caron.Craig@nrc.gov Attendee CMC10@nrc.gov
Costello, Ralph 3/4/2023/4/211s Ralph.Costello@nrc.gov Attendee RHC@NRC.GOV
Costello, Ralph 3/4/2023/4/21m 49s Ralph.Costello@nrc.gov Attendee RHC@NRC.GOV
Ian Gifford (Guest) 3/4/2023/4/29s Attendee


